
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8050 T.C. 78

Periode: 2019 Voorjaar Tennis

DAMES 25
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Volgnr
0897184
0286392
0866016
0235455
0048146
0800159
0805963
0849497
0850056
0850055
0800138
0269550
0598193
0807152
2054828
0830218
0857445
0009238
0298678
0857446
0800143
0848309
0854821
0254907
0009239
2169066
0848327
2078746
0833062
0800151
2004077
0573834
0760164
2021202
0537685
0888054
0506329
0706723
0805949
0009277
0868127
0800123
2023560

Lidnr
Baert Lien
De Grave Sofie
Pauwels Annick
D'Hollander Annelies
Mettepenningen An
Bogaert Marleen
Claessens Alice
Claus Gaby
De Boe Carla
De Boe Chantal
De Kinders Myriam
De Malsche Hellen
De Malsche Katrien
De Smet Mieke
De Witte Elke
Eeckhaudt Viviane
Heirmans Anita
Henderickx Nancy
Hofman Linda
Lauwers Gisele
Michiels Emelda
Philips Katrijn
Poppe Elisabeth
Raemdonck Bea
Rooms Marie-Christine
Roskam Chloé
Schelfaut Monika
Sillis Karen
Tassent Marita
Van Caeckenberghe Cecile
Van Den Bergh Inge
Van Den Branden Cools Greta
Van Den Broeck Christina
Van Den Broeck Katrien
Van Geyte Anja
Van Moorter Sonia
Van Puyenbroeck Brigitte
Verhelst Laetitia
Vermeir Annie
Vermeulen Ellen
Windey Anneken
Windey Marleen
Ysewyn Betty

Naam
35 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
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3 ptn
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3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
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3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
04/11/1986
22/05/1984
10/12/1968
23/02/1983
08/12/1981
04/08/1954
27/11/1947
25/06/1951
05/07/1971
10/06/1967
28/03/1949
02/02/1982
30/07/1975
12/10/1974
03/07/1981
04/02/1947
14/10/1954
30/11/1961
01/11/1971
08/12/1957
10/04/1950
10/07/1964
05/06/1976
29/11/1957
05/11/1953
14/11/1994
04/05/1977
17/02/1984
04/03/1947
09/04/1945
11/02/1967
16/08/1952
23/03/1955
11/12/1975
20/07/1975
31/12/1957
14/01/1986
09/01/1992
30/01/1940
04/01/1982
27/02/1970
02/09/1955
08/05/1974

Dt. Geb.
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BE
BE
BE
BE
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BE
BE
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BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Volwassenen 0843335 Van Dender Jan

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 477 27 08 38
+32 52 47 31 33
jan.vandender@skynet.be

Afdeling


